WaterSaver Faucet Co.
701 West Erie Street
Chicago, IL 60654
312 666 5500 telephone
312 666 5501 facsimile
wsflab.com
Flexible Laboratory Fittings
Push Button Quick Connects -

QPFL - - 3C - K
3/8" NPT Male Inlet
Key Color Part Number Key Color Part Number
BLACK QPFL-B-3M-K1 GRAY QPFL-B-3M-K9
ORANGE QPFL-B-3M-K2 DARK GRAY QPFL-B-3M-K10
GREEN QPFL-B-3M-K3 LIGHT BLUE QPFL-B-3M-K11
YELLOW QPFL-B-3M-K4 LIGHT GREEN QPFL-B-3M-K12
BLUE QPFL-B-3M-K5 TAN QPFL-B-3M-K13
WHITE QPFL-B-3M-K6 PINK QPFL-B-3M-K14
PURPLE QPFL-B-3M-K7 RED QPFL-B-3M-K15
BROWN QPFL-B-3M-K8
3/8" NPT Female Inlet
Key Color Part Number Key Color Part Number
BLACK QPFL-B-3F-K1 GRAY QPFL-B-3F-K9
ORANGE QPFL-B-3F-K2 DARK GRAY QPFL-B-3F-K10
GREEN QPFL-B-3F-K3 LIGHT BLUE QPFL-B-3F-K11
YELLOW QPFL-B-3F-K4 LIGHT GREEN QPFL-B-3F-K12
BLUE QPFL-B-3F-K5 TAN QPFL-B-3F-K13
WHITE QPFL-B-3F-K6 PINK QPFL-B-3F-K14
PURPLE QPFL-B-3F-K7 RED QPFL-B-3F-K15
BROWN QPFL-B-3F-K8
3/8" O.D. Tube Compression Inlet
Key Color Part Number Key Color Part Number
BLACK QPFL-B-3C-K1 GRAY QPFL-B-3C-K9
ORANGE QPFL-B-3C-K2 DARK GRAY QPFL-B-3C-K10
GREEN QPFL-B-3C-K3 LIGHT BLUE QPFL-B-3C-K11
YELLOW QPFL-B-3C-K4 LIGHT GREEN QPFL-B-3C-K12
BLUE QPFL-B-3C-K5 TAN QPFL-B-3C-K13
WHITE QPFL-B-3C-K6 PINK QPFL-B-3C-K14
PURPLE QPFL-B-3C-K7 RED QPFL-B-3C-K15
BROWN QPFL-B-3C-K8
3/8" NPT MALE
INLET
INTERNAL
SHUT-OFF VALVE
Ø1 1/8"
(29mm)
LOCKNUT
Ø1 3/8" FLANGE
COLOR-CODED
3/16"
(5mm)
MAX. PANEL
THICKNESS
1 7/16"
(37mm)
1 5/16"
(33mm)
3/8" NPT FEMALE
INLET
INTERNAL
SHUT-OFF VALVE
Ø1-1/8"
(29mm)
LOCKNUT
Ø1-3/8" FLANGE
COLOR-CODED
3/16"
(5mm)
MAX. PANEL
THICKNESS
1 5/16"
(33mm)
1 9/16"
(40mm)
3/8" O.D. TUBE COMPRESSION
INLET
INTERNAL
SHUT-OFF VALVE
Ø1 1/8"
(29mm)
LOCKNUT
Ø1 3/8" FLANGE
COLOR-CODED
3/16"
(5mm)
MAX. PANEL
THICKNESS
1 5/16"
(33mm)
1 5/8"
(41mm)
Flexible Laboratory Fittings